
M-CE Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas: 

1 47 POL20000716 RICHTER Wiktor UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 11,535
2 68 POL19990525 ALBANOWSKI Kajetan ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 11,616
3 49 POL20000126 PAPIERSKI Damian UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 11,744
4 59 POL19990314 RUTA Krystian KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne/SMS Toruń 11,933
5 3 POL19990327 URBAŃSKI  Wojciech UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 11,945
6 1 POL19990830 ROCHNA  Daniel UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 11,969
7 79 POL20000211 REICH Oskar ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 11,992
8 101 POL19990510 CZYSZCZEWSKI Emil KLTC Konin 12,002
9 45 POL20000323 JAKUBASZ Mateusz UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 12,047

10 103 POL19990216 POMASKI Mateusz GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki 12,092
11 107 POL20000418 KUCHARSKI Bartłomiej GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki 12,125
12 121 POL19990214 ORYNEK Rafał   LUKS Trójka  12,169
13 100 POL19990518 DASZKIEWICZ Bartosz KLTC Konin 12,202
14 117 POL19990123 KOWAL Łukasz KKS Gostyń 12,210
15 74 POL20001003 ŚCIBIOR Jakub ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 12,214
16 83 POL19990415 BURCZAK Dawid LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec 12,217

17 29 POL20000618 MICHALSKI Łukasz UKS MOTO-AGBUD-Jelcz Laskowice 12,230
18 35 POL20001120 STRZELCZYK Szymon UKS MOTO-AGBUD-Jelcz Laskowice 12,244
19 118 POL19990101 KORDUS Kamil KKS Gostyń 12,263
20 66 POL19990831 LESZCZYŃSKI Mateusz ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 12,268
21 36 POL20000606 KAMIŃSKI Kamil GK BOGO Szczecin 12,280
22 67 POL20000624 JAROS Dawid ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 12,295
23 50 POL19990107 NOWAK Mateusz UKS GIMNAZJUM TWOJAMERIDA IMIELIN 12,296
24 105 POL19990720 MATUSZCZAK Karol GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki 12,304
25 39 POL20000501 ŁAKOMY Szymon UKS RATUSZ Maszewo 12,369
26 69 POL20000906 TULEJA Dawid ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 12,421
27 4 POL20000512 FLIPCZAK Oskar GK Piast Szczecin 12,424
28 106 POL20000121 PŁAZA Sebastian GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki 12,486
29 63 POL20000411 FRANK Patryk ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 12,510
30 109 POL19990630 SALOMON Adam LKS Chrabąszcze Nowogard 12,550
31 70 POL20000104 KLASIŃSKI Bartosz ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 12,572
32 12 POL20000622 KRÓL Daniel LUKS Stryków 12,586
33 71 POL20000906 TULEJA Przemysław ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 12,611
34 44 POL20000810 PROKOPYSZYN FILIP LKS Zielona Góra 12,630
35 37 POL20000412 MODLIŃSKI Marcel GK BOGO Szczecin 12,645
36 62 POL20000116 ŻYGADŁO Kacper UKS Energetyk Junior Gryfino 12,679
37 57 POL20000616 NESTEROWICZ Krzysztof KTK Kalisz 12,695
38 10 POL19990202 HUT Daniel LUKS Stryków 12,799
39 120 POL20000220 KACZMAREK Tomasz KKS Gostyń 13,014
40 98 POL20000725 MARCINIAK Jakub KLTC Konin 13,080
41 17 POL20000227 BIENIEK Damian UKS MOTO-AGBUD-Jelcz Laskowice 13,435
42 97 POL20000307 SZAŁACHOWSKI Wojciech MSR Mrągowo 13,476
43 115 POL20000910 TEODORCZYK Damian LKS Chrabąszcze Nowogard 13,772
44 16 POL20001211 KAPA  Mateusz LUKS Stryków 14,394
45 90 POL20000403 CHODAŃ Maciej LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec DNS
46 89 POL20000511 ŁYSAK Dawid LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec DNS
47 95 POL19990906 NALEPA Michał MSR Mrągowo DNS
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M-CE Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas: 

1 47 POL20000716 RICHTER Wiktor UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 12,14
2 83 POL19990415 BURCZAK Dawid LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec

1 68 POL19990525 ALBANOWSKI Kajetan ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 15,35
2 74 POL20001003 ŚCIBIOR Jakub ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

1 117 POL19990123 KOWAL Łukasz KKS Gostyń 12,07
2 49 POL20000126 PAPIERSKI Damian UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

1 100 POL19990518 DASZKIEWICZ Bartosz KLTC Konin 12,60
2 59 POL19990314 RUTA Krystian KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne/SMS Toruń

1 3 POL19990327 URBAŃSKI  Wojciech UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 12,13
2 121 POL19990214 ORYNEK Rafał   LUKS Trójka  

1 1 POL19990830 ROCHNA  Daniel UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 11,93
2 107 POL20000418 KUCHARSKI Bartłomiej GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

1 79 POL20000211 REICH Oskar ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 11,86
2 103 POL19990216 POMASKI Mateusz GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

1 101 POL19990510 CZYSZCZEWSKI Emil KLTC Konin 11,91
2 45 POL20000323 JAKUBASZ Mateusz UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

M-CE Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas: 

1 101 POL19990510 CZYSZCZEWSKI Emil KLTC Konin 12,27
2 47 POL20000716 RICHTER Wiktor UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

1 68 POL19990525 ALBANOWSKI Kajetan ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 13,04
2 79 POL20000211 REICH Oskar ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

1 1 POL19990830 ROCHNA  Daniel UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 12,11
2 117 POL19990123 KOWAL Łukasz KKS Gostyń 

1 3 POL19990327 URBAŃSKI  Wojciech UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 12,13
2 100 POL19990518 DASZKIEWICZ Bartosz KLTC Konin

M-CE Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas: 

1 3 POL19990327 URBAŃSKI  Wojciech UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 12,62/13,23
2 101 POL19990510 CZYSZCZEWSKI Emil KLTC Konin 12,64

1 68 POL19990525 ALBANOWSKI Kajetan ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 12,03/12,47
2 1 POL19990830 ROCHNA  Daniel UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ
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M-CE Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas: 

BIEG O MIEJSCA 5-8

1 79 POL20000211 REICH Oskar ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 12,12
2 100 POL19990518 DASZKIEWICZ Bartosz KLTC Konin

3 47 POL20000716 RICHTER Wiktor UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

117 POL19990123 KOWAL Łukasz KKS Gostyń DNS
BIEG O MIEJSCA 3-4

1 1 POL19990830 ROCHNA  Daniel UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 12,26/12,37
2 101 POL19990510 CZYSZCZEWSKI Emil KLTC Konin

BIEG O MIEJSCA 1-2

1 68 POL19990525 ALBANOWSKI Kajetan ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 12,71/12,55
2 3 POL19990327 URBAŃSKI  Wojciech UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ 12,56

WYNIKI

SPRINT FINAŁ



M-CE Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 68 POL19990525 ALBANOWSKI Kajetan ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

2 3 POL19990327 URBAŃSKI  Wojciech UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ

3 1 POL19990830 ROCHNA  Daniel UKS COPERNICUS /SMS TORUŃ

4 101 POL19990510 CZYSZCZEWSKI Emil KLTC Konin

5 79 POL20000211 REICH Oskar ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

6 100 POL19990518 DASZKIEWICZ Bartosz KLTC Konin

7 47 POL20000716 RICHTER Wiktor UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

8

9 49 POL20000126 PAPIERSKI Damian UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

10 59 POL19990314 RUTA Krystian KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne/SMS Toruń

11 45 POL20000323 JAKUBASZ Mateusz UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

12 103 POL19990216 POMASKI Mateusz GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

13 107 POL20000418 KUCHARSKI Bartłomiej GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

14 121 POL19990214 ORYNEK Rafał   LUKS Trójka  

15 74 POL20001003 ŚCIBIOR Jakub ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

16 83 POL19990415 BURCZAK Dawid LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec

17 29 POL20000618 MICHALSKI Łukasz UKS MOTO-AGBUD-Jelcz Laskowice

18 35 POL20001120 STRZELCZYK Szymon UKS MOTO-AGBUD-Jelcz Laskowice

19 118 POL19990101 KORDUS Kamil KKS Gostyń 

20 66 POL19990831 LESZCZYŃSKI Mateusz ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

21 36 POL20000606 KAMIŃSKI Kamil GK BOGO Szczecin

22 67 POL20000624 JAROS Dawid ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

23 50 POL19990107 NOWAK Mateusz UKS GIMNAZJUM TWOJAMERIDA IMIELIN

24 105 POL19990720 MATUSZCZAK Karol GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

25 39 POL20000501 ŁAKOMY Szymon UKS RATUSZ Maszewo

26 69 POL20000906 TULEJA Dawid ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

27 4 POL20000512 FLIPCZAK Oskar GK Piast Szczecin

28 106 POL20000121 PŁAZA Sebastian GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

29 63 POL20000411 FRANK Patryk ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

30 109 POL19990630 SALOMON Adam LKS Chrabąszcze Nowogard

31 70 POL20000104 KLASIŃSKI Bartosz ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

32 12 POL20000622 KRÓL Daniel LUKS Stryków

33 71 POL20000906 TULEJA Przemysław ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

34 44 POL20000810 PROKOPYSZYN FILIP LKS Zielona Góra

35 37 POL20000412 MODLIŃSKI Marcel GK BOGO Szczecin

36 62 POL20000116 ŻYGADŁO Kacper UKS Energetyk Junior Gryfino

37 57 POL20000616 NESTEROWICZ Krzysztof KTK Kalisz

38 10 POL19990202 HUT Daniel LUKS Stryków

39 120 POL20000220 KACZMAREK Tomasz KKS Gostyń 

40 98 POL20000725 MARCINIAK Jakub KLTC Konin

41 17 POL20000227 BIENIEK Damian UKS MOTO-AGBUD-Jelcz Laskowice

42 97 POL20000307 SZAŁACHOWSKI Wojciech MSR Mrągowo

43 115 POL20000910 TEODORCZYK Damian LKS Chrabąszcze Nowogard

44 16 POL20001211 KAPA  Mateusz LUKS Stryków

45 90 POL20000403 CHODAŃ Maciej LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec

46 89 POL20000511 ŁYSAK Dawid LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec

47 95 POL19990906 NALEPA Michał MSR Mrągowo
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